Ekran Kartlari

Uriin
AFOX GEFORCE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-

4096D3L7-V1)

AFOX GEFORCE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128BIT AF740-
2048D5L4

AXLE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-
GT740/2GD5P8CDI)

MSI GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI/VGA

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD5-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR5 64Bit

MSI GT 710 1GD3H LP 1GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI/VGA

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI

PNY NVIDIA RTX A400 4GB GDDR6 mDP 64Bit
(VCNRTXA400-PB)

XFX Speedster SWFT 210 RX 6600 Core 8GB
GDDR6 128Bit (RX-66XL8LFDQ)

MSI GTX 1050 Ti 4GT LP DDR5 HDMI DP 128BIiT

ASUS DUAL-RX6600-8G-V2 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128BIT

MSI RADEON RX 6600 MECH 2X 8G GDDR6 128BIT

Marka

Afox

Afox

Axle

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Pny

Xfx

Msi

Asus

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

50,29 USD

52,50 USD

61,95 USD

61,95 USD

103,95
usb

57,75 USD

82,95 USD

262,50
usb

283,50
usb

313,95
usb

355,95
usb

372,75
usb
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ASUS DUAL-RX6600-8G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX3090TI-24G-GAMING 24G GDDR6X
HDMI DP 384Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX3090TI-024G-GAMING 24G GDDR6X
384Bit

Asus 0 439,95
usb

Asus 0 2.098,95
usb

Asus 0 2.319,45
usb



